Thomson Engineering Design Ltd.  Valley Road, Cinderford, Gloucestershire. GL14 2NZ
Tel: +44 (0)1594 82 66 11  Fax: +44 (0)1594 82 55 60 E-mail: sales@thomsondesignuk.com
Product Catalogue
Section 7: Cable & Electrification
2018
Contents
Cable Handling Yoke 4
Dual Cable Handling Yoke 6

CY16--
Options and Ordering Information
Shaft Type Code
Free running 80mm shafts 01
Braked 80mm shafts 02
Custom specifi cation 03
No. of Shaft Assemblies Code
1 Shaft and Collar set 01
2 Shaft and Collar sets 02
Model Numbers for Ordering
The CHY16 Dual Cable Handling Yoke comes in either
free running or braked versions.
Both versions can cope with drums up to 2.0m diameter and
1.4m wide.
As standard the device is fi tted with 80mm shafts but other
sizes may be specifi ed as required.
Example: CY16-01-01 Dual Cable Yoke with one
set of 80mm free running shafts
NOTE
When ordering custom sized cable yokes
please specify the maximum dimensions and
weight of the drums to be handled together
with the required drum shaft diameter
When ordering this product please use the ordering
code below to specify the correct options
Etc.
PRODUCT ACCEPTANCE
No application has been made for Product Acceptance in
respect of this product.
NOTE
When ordering this product we will need to
know the adapter head dimensions for a
Type 04 Adapter Head (See Section 10)
8
7.3  CT06 Cable Thimbles
Thomson Cable Thimbles are
designed to be suspended from
the lifting hook of an excavator
crane to guide the cable off  the
drum.
A soft polyurethane roller running on low
friction bearings ensures that the cable is
carefully handled.
To disconnect the thimble without cutting
the cable the roller can be easily removed
from the frame.
Single, twin and multiple roller versions
are available to order.
Specifi cations given may be subject to change due to our policy of
continuous improvement
Specifications
Weight (Single) 11 kg
Weight (Twin) 14 kg
WLL (Safe Working Load /cable) 30 kg
Proof Load (Factory Test) 45 kg
Features
• Strong and Light
• Designed to protect cable
• Soft urethane rollers
• 30 kg WLL
• 45 kg Proof Load
• Full Factory Parts Backup
• CE Marked
A SIMPLE WAY TO REDUCE THE HARD
WORK OF CABLE INSTALLATION
Benefits
Fully certifi cated and tested

CT06-
Options and Ordering Information
Type Code
Single Reel 01
Twin Reel 02
Multiple Reels 03
Model Numbers for Ordering
The CT06 Cable Thimble is available in single reel and
twin reel versions.
Example: CT06-01 Single Cable Reel
When ordering this product please use the ordering
code below to specify the correct options
PRODUCT ACCEPTANCE
This product is loose lifting tackle and  Product Acceptance is
not therefore required
NOTE
When ordering Cable Thimbles with multiple
reels please state the number of reels
required
10
7.4 SM15 Steel Section Manipulator
The SM15-01 is purpose designed
for the handling, erection and
installation of steel masts for track
electrifi cation.
Combining a scissor grab with
hydraulically telescoping legs, the load
is gripped on all four faces using soft
urethane pads preventing damage to
galvanised surfaces.
High grip force ensures safe handling and
a roto-tilt adapter head allows precise
positioning for accurate placement onto
bolted fl anges, tube piles, etc.
A unique pendulum valve which can only
be overridden by the banksman from
outside the cab ensures safety.
Specifi cations given may be subject to change due to our policy of
continuous improvement
Specifications
Weight (typical) 1,400 kg
WLL (Safe Working Load) 3,750 kg
Min. Load Section 200mm x 200mm
Max. Load Section 650mm x 650mm
Head Tilt +/- 30 degrees
Application:  Square, Rectangular
 I-Beam & Fabricated Sections
Features
• Powered rotation in all directions
• Dual man pendulum safety release
• Soft contact pads
• High grip force
• High torque worm rotator
• Dual cylinder tilt function
• Check valves on all grip cylinders
• Single man operation in horizontal
position for easy mast selection
• Full Factory Parts Backup
• CE Marked
• LOLER certifi cate supplied
A FAST, SAFE AND EASY WAY TO
INSTALL STEEL MASTS ONTO PILES AND
BOLTED BASES
Benefits
Higher output

  SM15--
Options and Ordering Information
Manipulator Type Code
With Rotator and 60° Tilt Head 01
With Rotator and 30° Tilt Head 02
With Fixed Adapter Head 03
Stillage Code
No Stillage 01
With Stillage 02
Model Numbers for Ordering
The SM15 Steel Section Manipulator is available in
three confi gurations.
A hydraulic rotator and 60 degree tilt head.
A hydraulic rotator and 30 degree tilt head.
A fi xed head confi guration for use with tilt rotators.
A transport / storage stillage is also available for this product.
Example: SM15-01-02 Steel Section Manipulator
with 60° Tilt Head and Transport / Storage
Stillage
NOTE
When ordering this product we will need to
know the adapter head dimensions for a
Type 04 Adapter Head (See Section 10)
When ordering this product please use the ordering
code below to specify the correct options
PRODUCT ACCEPTANCE
Product Acceptance has been applied for and is currently
operatng under trial Certifi cate number PA05/06553
12
7.5  TPH16 Tube Pile Handler
Thomson Tube Pile Handlers are
designed for loading, unloading,
handling and stacking of tube piles
from 3m to 8m in length.
As standard the device incorporates a
load levelling function and a heavy duty
rotator for simple, safe operation.
Supplied with a custom made transport
stillage and an adapter head to suit your
host machine this attachment is ready to
use on delivery.
The Tube Pile Handler removes the need
for men to climb onto the stack of piles to
attach or detach chains improving speed
and safety.
Specifi cations given may be subject to change due to our policy of
continuous improvement
Specifications (std.)
Weight  2,250 kg
WLL (Safe Working Load) 2,500 kg
Finish Powder Coated
Max. Pile Length 8 m
Min. Pile Length 3 m
Features
• Strong and Robust
• Load Levelling feature
• Heavy Duty Rotator
• Full Range of Adapter Heads
• All Steel Welded Construction
• High Resistance to Dynamic Loads
• High Resistance to Abuse
• CE Marked
RAPID, SAFE AND ECONOMICAL WAY OF
HANDLING STEEL TUBE PILES IN YARDS
AND ON WORK SITES
Benefits
Standard and Custom designs to suit your